

2020 NFRW Membership Competition

Membership is the lifeblood of our organization. The NFRW Membership Committee is excited to announce the 2020 Membership Competition to recognize the accomplishments of our clubs and states!

The 2020 Membership Competition winners will be recognized at the 2021 NFRW Spring Board Meeting. These club and state winners will be based on 2020 membership increases between January 1, 2020 thru December 1, 2020, as compared to the 2019 end of year membership numbers.

All data will be compiled by the NFRW Membership Committee utilizing the NFRW Membership Database. Only full memberships (not associate memberships) will be included.

Club Membership Competition

NFRW will be recognizing 2 clubs for their membership increase throughout 2020:

- The club with the largest % increase compared to the end of year 2019 membership
- The club with the largest numerical increase compared to the end of year 2019 membership.

Each of the winning clubs will be awarded one free meeting registration for the club president (or her designee) to attend the 2021 Spring NFRW Board Meeting in Alexandria, VA.

State Membership Competition

NFRW will be recognizing and presenting trophies to 2 State Federations for their membership increase throughout 2020:

- The state with the largest % increase compared to the end of year 2019 membership
- The state with the largest numerical increase compared to the end of year 2019 membership